FORM OF APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF A SOCIETY

U/S 20 of The Societies Registration Act, 1860

Service Request No (SRN)	DHL/03359/1860/23
Application Date	14/03/2023
Inward Number	
Inward Date	

To The Dhule , Dhule Region / Sub-region

In the matter of Society Swo Vi Sanstheche Dadasaheb Rawal Mahavidyalay Allumini Association Dondaicha Survey No 328/C B-5 Ranima Plaza, Railway Station Parisar, Dondaicha Taluka Shindkheda District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.

I, CHANDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV member of the above named Society, hereby apply under section 20 of The Societies Registration Act,1860, for the registration of the said Society.

I submit the following necessary particulars:

The designation by which the Society is or shall be known (Name of the Society):-Swo Vi Sanstheche Dadasaheb Rawal Mahavidyalay Allumini Association Dondaicha, Survey No 328/C B-5 Ranima Plaza, Railway Station Parisar, Dondaicha Taluka Shindkheda District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.

Sr. No.	Name	Address
1	CHANDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV	SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.
2	Dipak Suresh Vasaikar	At post Malpur, Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.
3	Shamkumar Shivdas Bhavsar	Shivsuman Ranipura Ganesh Chauk, Dondaicha Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.
4	Harshali Sarkarsingh Jadhav	At Pathare Post Rami, Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule Shindkheda, Pathare, 425408.
5	Dipak Deonath Girase	At post Malpur, Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.
6	Narendra Vitthalsingh Girase	At post Methi, Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Methi, 425408.
7	Bhushan Dharmaraj Girase	At post Shewade, Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Shewade, 425408.
8	Nilesh Kishor Malpurkar	Chaitanya Colony, Plot no 38 Dondaicha, Taluka Shindkheda District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.
9	Rajesh Kashinath Sonawane	Janta Colony, Plot no 32 Dondaicha, Taluka Shindkheda Distric Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.
10	Devendra Kishor Sonawane	Rawat Nagar Rashmiji Nagar Plot no 11, Chudane Road Dondaicha, Taluka Shindkheda District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.

11	Hemant Ravichandra Bhavsar	Shree Krushna Nagar Near Vidya Nagar, Dondaicha Taluka Shindkheda, District Dhule, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408.

Objects of the Society	
	Charitable/Welfare
	Educational
	Medical
	Old Age Homes
	Orphanage
	Religious
	Social Service
	Sports
lame :- Chandra	e member or manager in connection with the Society, may be sent to the following address: akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408
Name :- Chandra Address :- SINDHI	akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408
Name :- Chandra Address :- SINDHI	akant Pundalik Jadhav
lame :- Chandra ddress :- SINDHI vate:- 14/03/2023 the above namedCHAN blule , Shindkheda , Doi	Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the
lame :- Chandra address :- SINDHI Date:- 14/03/2023 the above namedCHAN Chule , Shindkheda , Doi est of my information ar	Akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408 Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the aid belief.
lame :- Chandra address :- SINDHI Date:- 14/03/2023 the above namedCHAN Chule , Shindkheda , Doi est of my information ar	Akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408 Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the aid belief.
Name :- Chandra Address :- SINDHI Date:- 14/03/2023 The above namedCHAN Chule , Shindkheda , Doi Dest of my information ar	Akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408 Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the aid belief.
Name :- Chandra Address :- SINDHI Date:- 14/03/2023 , the above namedCHAN Dhule , Shindkheda , Doi Dest of my information ar	Akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408 Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the aid belief.
Name :- Chandra Address :- SINDHI Date:- 14/03/2023 , the above namedCHAN Dhule , Shindkheda , Doi pest of my information ar	Akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408 Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the aid belief.
Name :- Chandra Address :- SINDHI Date:- 14/03/2023 , the above namedCHAN	Akant Pundalik Jadhav Colony, DONDAICHA, DHULE, Dhule, Shindkheda, Dondaicha, 425408 Signature of Applicant NDRAKANT PUNDALIK JADHAV inhabitant residing at SINDHI COLONY, DONDAICHA, DHULE, and aicha, 4679488 do solemnly affirm and say that what is stated in the above application is true to the aid belief.